

ACE LONDON SCHOOL

COURSE FEES 2025



TUITION FEES FOR ENGLISH COURSES	
GENERAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE STUDIES (17.5 HOURS PER WEEK)	£250.00 PER WEEK
INTENSIVE ENGLISH LANGUAGE STUDIES (22.5 HOURS PER WEEK)	£275.00 PER WEEK
SUPER INTENSIVE ENGLISH LANGUAGE STUDIES (26 HOURS PER WEEK)	£300.00 PER WEEK
PROFESSIONAL ENGLISH LANGUAGE STUDIES LEGAL/ MEDICAL/ INSURANCE (22.5 HOUR PER WEEK)	£300.00 PER WEEK
IELTS PREPARATION COURSE (22.5 HOURS PER WEEK)	£275.00 PER WEEK

EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNTS FOR LONGER PERIOD OF ENGLISH STUDIES

8 - 12 WEEKS COURSE --- SAVE £10 PER WEEK ON YOUR TUITION FEES

12 - 20 WEEKS COURSE --- UNLOCK AN ADDITIONAL £10 DISCOUNT PER WEEK.

20+ --- WEEKS COURSE ENJOY YET ANOTHER £10 OFF PER WEEK.

OTHM DIPLOMA FEES All-Levles	
INSTRUCTOR-LED CLASSROOM LEARNING	£5,950.00
VIRTUAL LEARNING	£2,950.00

STUDENTS' HEALTH AND WELL BEING

INCLUSIVE OF OUR FEES IS OUR GYMNASIUM PACKAGE (THE GYM GROUP'S ULTIMATE PACKAGE) WHICH IS FREE FOR OUR LEARNERS FOR THE ENTIRE DURATION OF THEIR

THE GYM IS 24/7 AND A STATE OF THE ART TRAINING CENTRE LOCATED JUST TWO INUTES WALK FROM THE SCHOO

WE ENCOURAGE ALL OUR LEARNERS TO PARTICIPATE IN SOME FITNESS TRAINING AS WE HAVE A COMMITMENT TO THEIR WELFARE.





ALL OUR ACCOMMODATION PACKAGES INCLUDE EN-SUITE ROOMS

CULTURAL AND EDUCATIONAL EXCURSIONS

TO FACILITATE THE STUDENTS' EXPERIENCE IN THE UK, WE HAVE ARRANGED MONTHLY VISITS TO MUSEUMS, LIBRARIES AND TOURIST ATTRACTIONS OF HISTORICAL AND CULTURAL IMPORTANCE.

THE SCHOOL OFFERS TO ALL ITS LEARNERS, ONE SUCH FULLY-FUNDED, ALL NCLUSIVE, PACKAGED DAY TOUR, EVERY MONTH.





THE BRITISH LIBRARY



LONDON ZOO





THE BRITISH



NATURAL HISTORY MUSEUM



MUSEUM OF LONDON



LONDON TRANSPORT MUSEUM



AIRPORT TRANSFERS

LONDON STANSTED (TWO WAY) £100.00

LONDON HEATHROW (TWO WAY) £200.00

LONDON GATWICK (YAW OWT) £200.00

OTHER UK AIRPORTS ON REQUEST





PRICES ARE VALID FOR YEAR 2025.

IT IS CONDITIONAL THAT A PROSPECTIVE LEARNER GIVES US A 3-4 WEEKS NOTICE OF AN ACCOMMODATION REQUIREMENT. ALL OUR STUDENT ACCOMMODATION IS OF A HIGH-STANDARD, EN-SUITE FACILITIES, FULLY SECURED AND IN VERY CLOSE PROXIMITY OF THE SCHOOL. FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT OUR ACCOMMODATION RATES, FEES AND TERMS, PLEASE CONTACT US AT ADMIN@ACELONDONSCHOOL.CO.UK









APPROVED TEST CENTRE











